
Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles                    HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City South East MS        2    7    8   12   14   34   35   =  43    12:12      0:44
    2   Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS        3    4   11   16   24   33   36   =  58    12:20      1:12
    3   Northwest MS                   5   10   13   19   23   26   31   =  70    12:31      0:55
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         6    9   17   18   25   32   39   =  75    12:31      0:55
    5   North Central MS               1   15   21   27   28   29   30   =  92    12:38      1:19
    6   Solon MS                      22   37   43   44   45   46   47   = 191    14:17      2:06
    7   Clear Creek-Amana MS          20   38   49   51   52             = 210    14:47      3:16
    8   Williamsburg MS               40   41   42   48   50   53   54   = 221    14:47      1:52

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar MS, Northeast MS, Tipton MS, West Liberty MS

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    7     Kolby Greiner               North Central MS                  11:42      5:51
      2       2    7     Ry Threlkeld-Wiegand        Iowa City South East MS           11:42      5:51
      3       3    8     Max Laue                    Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           11:47      5:53
      4       4    8     Robert Laue                 Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           12:00      6:00
      5       5    8     Ethan Trepka                Northwest MS                      12:03      6:01
      6       6    8     Nick Leopold                Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:06      6:03
      7       7    8     Lance Bormann               Iowa City South East MS           12:13      6:06
      8       8    8     Jonah Dancer                Iowa City South East MS           12:13      6:06
      9       9    8     Kaden Kilburg               Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:18      6:09
     10      10    8     Jeff Garbutt                Northwest MS                      12:21      6:10
     11      11    8     Elijah Vlasek               Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           12:23      6:11
     12      12    8     John Paul Rethwisch         Iowa City South East MS           12:23      6:11
     13      13    8     Alex Schwickerath           Northwest MS                      12:26      6:13
     14      14    8     Quenton Max                 Iowa City South East MS           12:27      6:13
     15      15    8     Josh Nullmeyer              North Central MS                  12:27      6:13
     16      16    7     Carter Renwick              Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           12:32      6:16
     17      17    7     Jackson Meeker              Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:35      6:17
     18      18    7     Luck McInnis                Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:35      6:17
     19      19    7     Ivan Badovinac              Northwest MS                      12:47      6:23
     20            8     Bryce Deerberg              Tipton MS                         12:49      6:24
     21      20    8     Levi Geyer                  Clear Creek-Amana MS              12:52      6:26
     22      21    8     Jared Bailey                North Central MS                  12:56      6:28
     23      22    8     Nick Radcliff               Solon MS                          12:58      6:29
     24      23    7     Lucas Holley                Northwest MS                      12:58      6:29
     25      24    8     Trenton Wennermark          Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           12:59      6:29
     26      25    8     Casey Noska                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:01      6:30
     27      26    8     Anthony Shirazi             Northwest MS                      13:01      6:30
     28            8     Chuy Maldonado              West Liberty MS                   13:01      6:30
     29      27    8     Alex Granner                North Central MS                  13:02      6:31
     30      28    8     Daniel Neese                North Central MS                  13:02      6:31
     31      29    8     Nandjill Elola              North Central MS                  13:02      6:31
     32      30    8     Kyle Sulwer                 North Central MS                  13:03      6:31
     33      31    7     Misha Kuznetsov             Northwest MS                      13:07      6:33
     34      32    8     Chris Grice                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:07      6:33
     35      33    8     Chandler Frieden            Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:16      6:38
     36      34    8     Lucas Firmstone             Iowa City South East MS           13:21      6:40
     37            8     Riley Snyder                North Central MS                  13:23      6:41
     38            8     Ethan Goers                 Northwest MS                      13:24      6:42
     39            8     Patrick Shirazi             Northwest MS                      13:24      6:42
     40      35    8     Jimmy Momberg               Iowa City South East MS           13:25      6:42
     41      36    7     Matthew Altenhofen          Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:26      6:43
     42            8     Blake Wheeler               Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:26      6:43
     43            8     Andrew Usachev              Iowa City South East MS           13:29      6:44
     44            8     Zach Ring                   North Central MS                  13:35      6:47
     45            8     Griffin Clark               Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:36      6:48
     46      37    8     Christian Haight            Solon MS                          13:37      6:48
     47      38    7     Colton Nicks                Clear Creek-Amana MS              13:37      6:48
     48            8     Dean Wortman                Iowa City South East MS           13:38      6:49
     49            7     Owen Jones                  Iowa City South East MS           13:39      6:49
     50            8     Jonah Marcussen             North Central MS                  13:40      6:50
     51      39    7     Max Abodeely                Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:42      6:51
     52            7     David Wolfe                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:43      6:51
     53            7     Campbell Johnson            Iowa City South East MS           13:46      6:53
     54            8     Gabe Weigel                 Iowa City South East MS           13:51      6:55
     55            8     Dain Stolba                 Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:52      6:56
     56            8     Seamus Rainey               North Cedar MS                    13:56      6:58
     57            8     Collin Farr                 Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           13:56      6:58
     58      40    7     Cael Williamson             Williamsburg MS                   14:00      7:00
     59            8     Jackson Meyer               Iowa City South East MS           14:04      7:02
     60            8     Riley Hall                  Iowa City South East MS           14:05      7:02
     61            7     Oliver Morelli              Iowa City South East MS           14:05      7:02
     62            8     Theodore Prineas            Northwest MS                      14:05      7:02
     63            8     Max Swain                   Iowa City South East MS           14:06      7:03
     64            7     Samba Treore                Iowa City South East MS           14:08      7:04
     65            8     Jared Parr                  Iowa City South East MS           14:08      7:04
     66            8     Zak Zahner                  Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           14:10      7:05
     67      41    8     Chris Stoner                Williamsburg MS                   14:12      7:06
     68            8     Winston Lui                 Iowa City South East MS           14:13      7:06
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     69            7     Tommy Brands                Iowa City South East MS           14:13      7:06
     70            8     Eric Cargin                 North Central MS                  14:13      7:06
     71            7     Jonathon Brown              Iowa City South East MS           14:17      7:08
     72            7     Kaden Schilling             Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           14:28      7:14
     73      42    7     Jacob Allen                 Williamsburg MS                   14:32      7:16
     74            7     Eli Noble                   Iowa City South East MS           14:33      7:16
     75            7     Noah Dilly                  Northwest MS                      14:37      7:18
     76            8     Ben McGuire                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:39      7:19
     77            8     Treat Sprah                 North Cedar MS                    14:42      7:21
     78            8     John Momberg                Iowa City South East MS           14:45      7:22
     79      43    8     Colin Horning               Solon MS                          14:50      7:25
     80            8     Corey Wallick               Tipton MS                         14:53      7:26
     81            8     Daniel Leira                Northwest MS                      14:56      7:28
     82      44    8     Ryan Sears                  Solon MS                          14:56      7:28
     83            8     Caleb Neel                  North Central MS                  14:58      7:29
     84            8     Tyler Thomasson             Northwest MS                      15:01      7:30
     85            8     Nick Moon                   North Central MS                  15:01      7:30
     86            8     Zach Schmidt                Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:02      7:31
     87            8     Nicholas Pryor              Northwest MS                      15:03      7:31
     88      45    8     Payton Philipps             Solon MS                          15:04      7:32
     89            7     Colin Hallier               Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:05      7:32
     90            8     Mason Hook                  Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:06      7:33
     91      46    8     Luke Schaeckenbach          Solon MS                          15:06      7:33
     92            7     Eli Anderson                Iowa City South East MS           15:08      7:34
     93            7     Noah Jedlicka               Tipton MS                         15:09      7:34
     94      47    7     Andy Devolk                 Solon MS                          15:13      7:36
     95            7     Gabe Rummel                 Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:14      7:37
     96            7     Corey Roth                  Northwest MS                      15:14      7:37
     97            8     Grant Matthews              Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:17      7:38
     98            8     Mason Degrazia              Northwest MS                      15:17      7:38
     99            8     Jack Wolf                   Northwest MS                      15:18      7:39
    100            7     Nicholas Seabold            Iowa City South East MS           15:20      7:40
    101            8     Harry Zielinski             Northwest MS                      15:20      7:40
    102      48    8     Reece Koppenhafer           Williamsburg MS                   15:20      7:40
    103      49    7     Kannon Simmons              Clear Creek-Amana MS              15:24      7:42
    104            8     Luke Reynolds               Northwest MS                      15:25      7:42
    105            7     Logan Butler                Northeast MS                      15:26      7:43
    106            7     Jack Dickens                North Central MS                  15:26      7:43
    107            7     Boaz Congera                Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:31      7:45
    108            7     Justis Kruise               Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:32      7:46
    109            8     Devin Rutt                  Iowa City South East MS           15:33      7:46
    110            7     Caden Eskelsen              Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:34      7:47
    111            8     Eli McInnis                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:37      7:48
    112            8     Hunter Booth                Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:37      7:48
    113            8     Ben Jaeger                  North Central MS                  15:37      7:48
    114            8     Cade Koch                   North Central MS                  15:38      7:49
    115            8     Pavel Grepl                 Northwest MS                      15:38      7:49
    116            8     Nick Orth                   Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:38      7:49
    117            7     Mitchell Clements           North Central MS                  15:39      7:49
    118            7     Dalton Miller               North Cedar MS                    15:41      7:50
    119            8     Ander Fuller                North Central MS                  15:41      7:50
    120            7     Jake Greenlee               North Central MS                  15:41      7:50
    121            8     Zach Starman                North Central MS                  15:42      7:51
    122            7     Tysen Skopec                North Central MS                  15:44      7:52
    123            7     Alex Greimann               Iowa City South East MS           15:44      7:52
    124            7     Tom Bush                    Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:45      7:52
    125            7     Ama Basan                   Iowa City South East MS           15:45      7:52
    126            8     Garrett Farr                Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:45      7:52
    127            7     Ziwen Zhou                  Northwest MS                      15:47      7:53
    128            7     Bailey Reiseck              Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           15:49      7:54
    129      50    7     Cian Bodeker                Williamsburg MS                   15:52      7:56
    130      51    7     Nate Cecak                  Clear Creek-Amana MS              15:53      7:56
    131            7     Dylan Schmidt               North Central MS                  16:01      8:00
    132            8     Sam Olson                   Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           16:02      8:01
    133            8     Robert Walling              Northwest MS                      16:04      8:02
    134            7     Kieran Cofffey              Iowa City South East MS           16:07      8:03
    135            7     Charlie Maxwell             Iowa City South East MS           16:07      8:03
    136      52    7     Dylan Carlson               Clear Creek-Amana MS              16:09      8:04
    137            7     Sky Tinnes                  Northwest MS                      16:10      8:05
    138            7     Connor Myers                Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:12      8:06
    139      53    7     Andrew Zubrod               Williamsburg MS                   16:15      8:07
    140            7     Jake Panos                  Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:27      8:13
    141            7     Jeremy Ferguson             Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:28      8:14
    142            7     Andrew Burgess              Northwest MS                      16:28      8:14
    143            8     Jack Reynolds               Northwest MS                      16:32      8:16
    144            8     Jonah Brook                 Iowa City South East MS           16:35      8:17
    145            7     Ashton Woods                Northwest MS                      16:36      8:18
    146            8     Ace Holst                   North Central MS                  16:44      8:22
    147            7     Noah Smith                  Solon MS                          16:45      8:22
    148            8     Max Pfeifle                 Iowa City South East MS           16:47      8:23
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    149            8     Ravi Parehk                 North Central MS                  16:51      8:25
    150            7     Colby Walsh                 Tipton MS                         16:54      8:27
    151            8     Ely Kleinsmith              Solon MS                          16:54      8:27
    152            7     Austen Mattingly            North Central MS                  16:54      8:27
    153            7     Reese Panos                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:56      8:28
    154            7     Ben Pizzimenti              Northwest MS                      16:56      8:28
    155            8     Christian Tanberg           Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:58      8:29
    156            7     Dominic Waikel              Northwest MS                      17:00      8:30
    157            8     Zach Fields                 Iowa City South East MS           17:09      8:34
    158            8     T.J. Hillberry              Northwest MS                      17:09      8:34
    159            8     Jackson Elkins Nesheim      Northwest MS                      17:21      8:40
    160            7     Anthony Morphew             Iowa City South East MS           17:22      8:41
    161            8     Tyler Brand                 North Central MS                  17:27      8:43
    162            8     Jordan Fajardo-Bird         Iowa City South East MS           17:27      8:43
    163            7     Matt Shafer                 Solon MS                          17:33      8:46
    164            8     Reece Dodge                 Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           17:40      8:50
    165            7     Joshua Fletcher             Iowa City South East MS           17:42      8:51
    166            8     Tyler Pals                  North Central MS                  17:48      8:54
    167            7     Ian Prescott                Northwest MS                      17:48      8:54
    168            7     Gavin Pash                  Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           17:56      8:58
    169            7     Josh Rosales                North Central MS                  17:57      8:58
    170            7     Jessie Miller               Solon MS                          18:00      9:00
    171            7     Benji Medberry              Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           18:00      9:00
    172            8     Austin Curtiss              North Central MS                  18:08      9:04
    173            7     Charles Nnantah             Northwest MS                      18:08      9:04
    174            7     Quillan Schroeder           Northeast MS                      18:13      9:06
    175      54    8     Jurgen Dovre                Williamsburg MS                   18:19      9:09
    176            7     Devlin Lockman              North Central MS                  18:21      9:10
    177            7     Hunter Bagan                North Central MS                  18:31      9:15
    178            7     Conner Hopkins              Northwest MS                      18:59      9:29
    179            7     Timmy Simmons               Iowa City South East MS           19:02      9:31
    180            7     Sam Lewers                  Iowa City South East MS           19:02      9:31
    181            7     Nicholas Silva              Northwest MS                      19:13      9:36
    182            7     Xander Hunt                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            19:15      9:37
    183            7     Ethan Chen                  Northwest MS                      19:23      9:41
    184            7     Jonathon Shilyansky         Northwest MS                      19:31      9:45
    185            7     Chris Alexander             Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            20:12     10:06
    186            8     Nelson Gredell              Iowa City South East MS           20:20     10:10
    187            7     Chris Cannon                Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            21:20     10:40
    188            8     Jackson Finer               Northwest MS                      21:27     10:43
    189            7     Calvin Chadima              Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           21:49     10:54
    190            7     Jacob Yon                   Northwest MS                      22:42     11:21
    191            7     Aaron Ruotolo               Northwest MS                      22:48     11:24
    192            7     Harry Westergaard           Northwest MS                      23:25     11:42
    193            7     Mitchel Locher              Northwest MS                      23:26     11:43
    194            7     Benjamin Caster             Northwest MS                      23:45     11:52
    195            7     Trent Barder                Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS           23:54     11:57
    196            7     John Norton                 Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            25:24     12:42
    197            7     Koby Shoemaker              Williamsburg MS                   26:26     13:13

Printed on: 9/23/2013 8:48:23 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3



Solon Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles                    HS Campus, Solon, IA               Monday, September 23, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City South East MS         Score =   43
    2    Ry Threlkeld-Wiegand, 7     11:42   5:51
    7    Lance Bormann, 8            12:13   6:06
    8    Jonah Dancer, 8             12:13   6:06
   12    John Paul Rethwisch, 8      12:23   6:11
   14    Quenton Max, 8              12:27   6:13
   34    Lucas Firmstone, 8          13:21   6:40
   35    Jimmy Momberg, 8            13:25   6:42
         Andrew Usachev, 8           13:29   6:44
         Dean Wortman, 8             13:38   6:49
         Owen Jones, 7               13:39   6:49
         Campbell Johnson, 7         13:46   6:53
         Gabe Weigel, 8              13:51   6:55
         Jackson Meyer, 8            14:04   7:02
         Riley Hall, 8               14:05   7:02
         Oliver Morelli, 7           14:05   7:02
         Max Swain, 8                14:06   7:03
         Samba Treore, 7             14:08   7:04
         Jared Parr, 8               14:08   7:04
         Winston Lui, 8              14:13   7:06
         Tommy Brands, 7             14:13   7:06
         Jonathon Brown, 7           14:17   7:08
         Eli Noble, 7                14:33   7:16
         John Momberg, 8             14:45   7:22
         Eli Anderson, 7             15:08   7:34
         Nicholas Seabold, 7         15:20   7:40
         Devin Rutt, 8               15:33   7:46
         Alex Greimann, 7            15:44   7:52
         Ama Basan, 7                15:45   7:52
         Kieran Cofffey, 7           16:07   8:03
         Charlie Maxwell, 7          16:07   8:03
         Jonah Brook, 8              16:35   8:17
         Max Pfeifle, 8              16:47   8:23
         Zach Fields, 8              17:09   8:34
         Anthony Morphew, 7          17:22   8:41
         Jordan Fajardo-Bird, 8      17:27   8:43
         Joshua Fletcher, 7          17:42   8:51
         Timmy Simmons, 7            19:02   9:31
         Sam Lewers, 7               19:02   9:31
         Nelson Gredell, 8           20:20   10:10

  2) Prairie-Cedar Rapids MS         Score =   58
    3    Max Laue, 8                 11:47   5:53
    4    Robert Laue, 8              12:00   6:00
   11    Elijah Vlasek, 8            12:23   6:11
   16    Carter Renwick, 7           12:32   6:16
   24    Trenton Wennermark, 8       12:59   6:29
   33    Chandler Frieden, 8         13:16   6:38
   36    Matthew Altenhofen, 7       13:26   6:43
         Blake Wheeler, 8            13:26   6:43
         Griffin Clark, 8            13:36   6:48
         Dain Stolba, 8              13:52   6:56
         Collin Farr, 8              13:56   6:58
         Zak Zahner, 8               14:10   7:05
         Kaden Schilling, 7          14:28   7:14
         Zach Schmidt, 8             15:02   7:31
         Mason Hook, 8               15:06   7:33
         Gabe Rummel, 7              15:14   7:37
         Grant Matthews, 8           15:17   7:38
         Boaz Congera, 7             15:31   7:45
         Justis Kruise, 7            15:32   7:46
         Hunter Booth, 8             15:37   7:48
         Nick Orth, 8                15:38   7:49
         Tom Bush, 7                 15:45   7:52
         Garrett Farr, 8             15:45   7:52
         Bailey Reiseck, 7           15:49   7:54
         Sam Olson, 8                16:02   8:01
         Reece Dodge, 8              17:40   8:50
         Gavin Pash, 7               17:56   8:58
         Benji Medberry, 7           18:00   9:00
         Calvin Chadima, 7           21:49   10:54
         Trent Barder, 7             23:54   11:57

  3) Northwest MS                    Score =   70
    5    Ethan Trepka, 8             12:03   6:01
   10    Jeff Garbutt, 8             12:21   6:10
   13    Alex Schwickerath, 8        12:26   6:13
   19    Ivan Badovinac, 7           12:47   6:23
   23    Lucas Holley, 7             12:58   6:29
   26    Anthony Shirazi, 8          13:01   6:30
   31    Misha Kuznetsov, 7          13:07   6:33
         Ethan Goers, 8              13:24   6:42
         Patrick Shirazi, 8          13:24   6:42
         Theodore Prineas, 8         14:05   7:02
         Noah Dilly, 7               14:37   7:18
         Daniel Leira, 8             14:56   7:28
         Tyler Thomasson, 8          15:01   7:30
         Nicholas Pryor, 8           15:03   7:31
         Corey Roth, 7               15:14   7:37
         Mason Degrazia, 8           15:17   7:38
         Jack Wolf, 8                15:18   7:39
         Harry Zielinski, 8          15:20   7:40
         Luke Reynolds, 8            15:25   7:42
         Pavel Grepl, 8              15:38   7:49
         Ziwen Zhou, 7               15:47   7:53
         Robert Walling, 8           16:04   8:02
         Sky Tinnes, 7               16:10   8:05
         Andrew Burgess, 7           16:28   8:14
         Jack Reynolds, 8            16:32   8:16
         Ashton Woods, 7             16:36   8:18
         Ben Pizzimenti, 7           16:56   8:28
         Dominic Waikel, 7           17:00   8:30
         T.J. Hillberry, 8           17:09   8:34
         Jackson Elkins Nesheim, 8   17:21   8:40
         Ian Prescott, 7             17:48   8:54
         Charles Nnantah, 7          18:08   9:04
         Conner Hopkins, 7           18:59   9:29
         Nicholas Silva, 7           19:13   9:36
         Ethan Chen, 7               19:23   9:41
         Jonathon Shilyansky, 7      19:31   9:45
         Jackson Finer, 8            21:27   10:43
         Jacob Yon, 7                22:42   11:21
         Aaron Ruotolo, 7            22:48   11:24
         Harry Westergaard, 7        23:25   11:42
         Mitchel Locher, 7           23:26   11:43
         Benjamin Caster, 7          23:45   11:52

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS          Score =   75
    6    Nick Leopold, 8             12:06   6:03
    9    Kaden Kilburg, 8            12:18   6:09
   17    Jackson Meeker, 7           12:35   6:17
   18    Luck McInnis, 7             12:35   6:17
   25    Casey Noska, 8              13:01   6:30
   32    Chris Grice, 8              13:07   6:33
   39    Max Abodeely, 7             13:42   6:51
         David Wolfe, 7              13:43   6:51
         Ben McGuire, 8              14:39   7:19
         Colin Hallier, 7            15:05   7:32
         Caden Eskelsen, 7           15:34   7:47
         Eli McInnis, 8              15:37   7:48
         Connor Myers, 7             16:12   8:06
         Jake Panos, 7               16:27   8:13
         Jeremy Ferguson, 7          16:28   8:14
         Reese Panos, 7              16:56   8:28
         Christian Tanberg, 8        16:58   8:29
         Xander Hunt, 7              19:15   9:37
         Chris Alexander, 7          20:12   10:06
         Chris Cannon, 7             21:20   10:40
         John Norton, 7              25:24   12:42
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  5) North Central MS                Score =   92
    1    Kolby Greiner, 7            11:42   5:51
   15    Josh Nullmeyer, 8           12:27   6:13
   21    Jared Bailey, 8             12:56   6:28
   27    Alex Granner, 8             13:02   6:31
   28    Daniel Neese, 8             13:02   6:31
   29    Nandjill Elola, 8           13:02   6:31
   30    Kyle Sulwer, 8              13:03   6:31
         Riley Snyder, 8             13:23   6:41
         Zach Ring, 8                13:35   6:47
         Jonah Marcussen, 8          13:40   6:50
         Eric Cargin, 8              14:13   7:06
         Caleb Neel, 8               14:58   7:29
         Nick Moon, 8                15:01   7:30
         Jack Dickens, 7             15:26   7:43
         Ben Jaeger, 8               15:37   7:48
         Cade Koch, 8                15:38   7:49
         Mitchell Clements, 7        15:39   7:49
         Ander Fuller, 8             15:41   7:50
         Jake Greenlee, 7            15:41   7:50
         Zach Starman, 8             15:42   7:51
         Tysen Skopec, 7             15:44   7:52
         Dylan Schmidt, 7            16:01   8:00
         Ace Holst, 8                16:44   8:22
         Ravi Parehk, 8              16:51   8:25
         Austen Mattingly, 7         16:54   8:27
         Tyler Brand, 8              17:27   8:43
         Tyler Pals, 8               17:48   8:54
         Josh Rosales, 7             17:57   8:58
         Austin Curtiss, 8           18:08   9:04
         Devlin Lockman, 7           18:21   9:10
         Hunter Bagan, 7             18:31   9:15

  6) Solon MS                        Score =  191
   22    Nick Radcliff, 8            12:58   6:29
   37    Christian Haight, 8         13:37   6:48
   43    Colin Horning, 8            14:50   7:25
   44    Ryan Sears, 8               14:56   7:28
   45    Payton Philipps, 8          15:04   7:32
   46    Luke Schaeckenbach, 8       15:06   7:33
   47    Andy Devolk, 7              15:13   7:36
         Noah Smith, 7               16:45   8:22
         Ely Kleinsmith, 8           16:54   8:27
         Matt Shafer, 7              17:33   8:46
         Jessie Miller, 7            18:00   9:00

  7) Clear Creek-Amana MS            Score =  210
   20    Levi Geyer, 8               12:52   6:26
   38    Colton Nicks, 7             13:37   6:48
   49    Kannon Simmons, 7           15:24   7:42
   51    Nate Cecak, 7               15:53   7:56
   52    Dylan Carlson, 7            16:09   8:04

  8) Williamsburg MS                 Score =  221
   40    Cael Williamson, 7          14:00   7:00
   41    Chris Stoner, 8             14:12   7:06
   42    Jacob Allen, 7              14:32   7:16
   48    Reece Koppenhafer, 8        15:20   7:40
   50    Cian Bodeker, 7             15:52   7:56
   53    Andrew Zubrod, 7            16:15   8:07
   54    Jurgen Dovre, 8             18:19   9:09
         Koby Shoemaker, 7           26:26   13:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar MS
   56    Seamus Rainey, 8            13:56     6:58
   77    Treat Sprah, 8              14:42     7:21
  118    Dalton Miller, 7            15:41     7:50

 Northeast MS
  105    Logan Butler, 7             15:26     7:43
  174    Quillan Schroeder, 7        18:13     9:06

 Tipton MS
   20    Bryce Deerberg, 8           12:49     6:24
   80    Corey Wallick, 8            14:53     7:26

   93    Noah Jedlicka, 7            15:09     7:34
  150    Colby Walsh, 7              16:54     8:27

 West Liberty MS
   28    Chuy Maldonado, 8           13:01     6:30
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